MARMX013

Campionato Regionale Marche Umbria

65-Garal

Allineamento

11

510

TUFO

12

608

ROSSI MERCANTI

Comitato
Regionale
Marche
Fermignano
1
GARATTONI
2
CAVALLARI
3
GIANCAMILLI
4

669

MANCINI ALUNNO

| 777
| 9

| 823
| 190
| 38
) 80

© MGM Timing

Fermignano, domenica 20 ottobre 2019

Esposto ore: 10:42
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